
1 Jornada de la Liga de Edades FTACyL 2025-26
ARCO CLUB VALLADOLID + FTACyL (1JECyL)
VALLADOLID, 22-11-2025

COMPUESTO CADETE MIXTO
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AMORES SIERRA Alma
RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA Daniel

2461

1046
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RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ Ariadna
NEGRO PANIZO Izan

1046

2103

141
135

Bronce

26 17 28 28 26
28 28 27 27 26

Rodríguez García D.
Negro Panizo I.

125
136

Oro

28 27 27 27 27
29 27 26 28 29

Amores Sierra A.
Rodríguez Gómez A.

136
139
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